B
0
2
0
0
3
1
-E
-C
S
F
-R
2
M
A
S
T
E
R
G
E
A
R
 r
e
se
rv
e
s
th
e
 r
ig
h
t
to
 c
h
a
n
g
e
 w
ith
o
u
t
n
o
tic
e
DIMENSION  mm - inch
max qty
installedrating
two ½" npt
1 to 4 according switch
ORDERING GUIDE
E
cable entry
switch quantity
terminal strip
E
switch type
S02
01 electromech SPDT silver plated contacts 5A@250VAC, 0.5A@24VDC, resistive/inductive 3
03 electromech SPDT gold plated contacts 0.1A@120VAC resistive 3
05 electromech DPDT silver plated contacts 5A@250VAC, 1/4HP@125VAC, resistive/inductive 3
10 proximity SPST 0.25A@120VAC, 0.7A@42VAC, resistive 3
13 proximity SPST, Bifurcated 1.5A@120VAC, 0.55A@24VDC, resistve/inductive 3
14 proximity SPDT (standard) 0.25A@120VAC, 0.416A@48VDC, resistive 3
16 proximity DPDT 0.25A@120VAC, 0.416A@48VDC, resistive 3
70 proximity NAMUR P+F NJ2-V3-N NAMUR 2 wire, supply voltage 8VDC 2
71 proximity NO P+F NBB2-V3-US 2 wire, 5 to 200mA, 20 to 140 volts (AC or DC) 2
73 proximity NO PNP P+F NBB3-V3-E2 3 wire, PNP, 5 to 100mA @ 30VDC, Amplified 2
AS AS-interface two inputs plus one 100mA output 1
TA transmitter plus two mechanical SPDT switches 4-20mA output, 9-30VDC plus switch rated same as type 01 1
TX transmitter only 4-20mA output, 9-30VDC 1
01FCS
stainless steelS
color
standard circuit board strip
standard AS-i terminal
connections
0
1
2
3D indicator
three-way 3D indicator (L port)
three-way 3D indicator (T port)
F
G
H
indicator
SWITCH APPROVALS
MECHANICAL SWITCHES
Are suitable for general purpose
applications. Gold plated versions
can also be used on intrinsically safe
applications.
MAGNETIC PROXIMITY
SWITCHES
Are suitable for intrinsically safe
applications and also hazardous
locations CLASS I & II DIVISION 2
A REGAL-BELOIT COMPANY
5466 EAST ROCKTON RD. SOUTH BELOIT, IL 61080
Phone: 800-722-7643
CSF  SERIES LIMIT SWITCH BOX